1208 VFW Parkway  Boston, MA 02132
Phone 1-800-796-9199 or 617-323-5709
Fax 1-617-323-5641 Web www.divbio.com
Cat. No. SPOT-1000 SPOT-2000 SPOT-3000 SPOT-4000 SPOT-5000
Label Diameter 3/8” - 9.5mm 1/2” - 13mm 3/4” - 19mm 1.00” - 25mm 7/16” - 11mm
Top Margin 0.56” 0.52” 0.31” 0.50” 0.44”
Side Margin 0.59” 0.52” 0.35” 0.35” 0.59”
Vert. Pitch 0.63” 0.63” 0.88” 1.13” 0.57”

1208 VFW Parkway
Boston, MA 02132
ORDER INFORMATION
† NOTE: Siliconized surfaces should be
avoided.  Apply to clean, dry tubes at room
temperature.  Tubes made of 100% virgin
polypropylene are recommended.
See reverse side for formatting instructions in Microsoft Word®
7/16” (11mm) diameter
For 1.5 to 2.0ml tubes
Pre-cut, Peel-off Round Labels for Microcentrifuge Tube Tops
LASER
CAT. NO. COLOR SPOT DIAMETER SPOTS PER SHT / PK PRICE
SPOT-1000 White 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 $60.00
SPOT-1100 Blue 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-1200 Green 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-1300 Orange 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-1400 Red 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-1500 Yellow 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
RNBW-1000 Rainbow* 3/8” - 9.5mm 192 / 3,840       60.00
SPOT-5000 White 7/16” - 11mm 234 / 4,680 $60.00
SPOT-2000 White 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 $60.00
SPOT-2100 Blue 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-2200 Green 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-2300 Orange 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-2400 Red 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
SPOT-2500 Yellow 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840 60.00
RNBW-1100 Rainbow* 1/2” - 13mm 192 / 3,840       60.00
SPOT-3000 White 3/4” - 19mm 108 / 2,160 $60.00
SPOT-4000 White 1.00” - 25mm 63 / 1,260 60.00
*Rainbow Packs include 4 sheets of each color (Blue. Green, Orange, Red and Yellow)